
General information about company

Scrip code 520021

NSE Symbol OMAXAUTO

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE090B01011

Name of the company Omax Autos Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 0.92

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.62

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.78

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.69

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.64



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

17 11303537 11303537 52.85 11303537 11303537 52.85 11303537

(B) Public 13816 10084676 10084676 47.15 10084676 10084676 47.15 10084676

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 13833 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 100 21388213



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

52.85 11303537

(B) Public 47.15 9936628 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 21240165 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 14 6860903 6860903 32.08 6860903 6860903 32.08 6860903

(d) Any Other
(specify) 3 4442634 4442634 20.77 4442634 4442634 20.77 4442634

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 17 11303537 11303537 52.85 11303537 11303537 52.85 11303537

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

17 11303537 11303537 52.85 11303537 11303537 52.85 11303537

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1 62157 62157 0.29 62157 62157 0.29 62157

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 582 582 0 582 582 0 582

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 2 62739 62739 0.29 62739 62739 0.29 62739

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 250636 250636 1.17 250636 250636 1.17 250636

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

13185 4682058 4682058 21.89 4682058 4682058 21.89 4682058

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

33 3524078 3524078 16.48 3524078 3524078 16.48 3524078

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 182 133355 133355 0.62 133355 133355 0.62 133355

(l) Bodies Corporate 87 923633 923633 4.32 923633 923633 4.32 923633



(m) Any Other
(specify) 326 508177 508177 2.38 508177 508177 2.38 508177

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 13814 10021937 10021937 46.86 10021937 10021937 46.86 10021937

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

13816 10084676 10084676 47.15 10084676 10084676 47.15 10084676

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 13833 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 100 21388213

Total
(A+B+C ) 13833 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 100 21388213



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 32.08 6860903

(d) Any Other
(specify) 20.77 4442634

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 52.85 11303537

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

52.85 11303537

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.29 62157 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0 582 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 0.29 62739 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1.17 250636 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

21.89 4538810 0 0 0

(h) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

16.48 3519878 0 0 0



share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.62 133355 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 4.32 923033 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.38 508177 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 46.86 9873889 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

47.15 9936628 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 21240165

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 21240165



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Jatender Kumar Mehta Vivek Mehta S M Mehta Satendra Mohan Mehta Devashish Mehta Ravinder Kumar Mehta Kiran Mehta

PAN (II) ACDPM6847N AAXPM2685C AAIHS6216E ABBPM8879K BABPM5536K ABQPM8840B AFQPM4561D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2312556 1629556 872950 543237 510000 311000 201600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2312556 1629556 872950 543237 510000 311000 201600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81 7.62 4.08 2.54 2.38 1.45 0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2312556 1629556 872950 543237 510000 311000 201600

Total 2312556 1629556 872950 543237 510000 311000 201600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.81 7.62 4.08 2.54 2.38 1.45 0.94

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2312556 1629556 872950 543237 510000 311000 201600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.81 7.62 4.08 2.54 2.38 1.45 0.94

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2312556 1629556 872950 543237 510000 311000 201600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Amit Mehta Nidhi Mehta J K Mehta Huf S K Mehta Ravinder Mehta Vedanjali Mehta Atul Mehta

PAN (II) AASPM5886C AFQPM7250P AABHJ9114P ABBPM8876G AADHR7965N BDRPM0212P ADQPM6653C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

180000 145272 83500 64200 4500 1800 732

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

180000 145272 83500 64200 4500 1800 732

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.84 0.68 0.39 0.3 0.02 0.01 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 180000 145272 83500 64200 4500 1800 732

Total 180000 145272 83500 64200 4500 1800 732

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.84 0.68 0.39 0.3 0.02 0.01 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

180000 145272 83500 64200 4500 1800 732

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.84 0.68 0.39 0.3 0.02 0.01 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

180000 145272 83500 64200 4500 1800 732

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17

Name of the
Shareholders (I) S K MEHTA HUF USHA MEHTA WARUN MEHTA Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABHS3609E AATPM2144C AFLPM9412L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 6860903

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 6860903

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 32.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 6860903

Total 0 0 0 6860903

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 32.08

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 6860903

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 32.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 6860903

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Forerunner Capital Investments Limited Dimension Electronics Private Ltd Gold River Realtors Private Limited

PAN (II) AAACF4759N AABCD9113D AACCG7950L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4200861 146662 95111 4442634

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4200861 146662 95111 4442634

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.64 0.69 0.44 20.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4200861 146662 95111 4442634

Total 4200861 146662 95111 4442634

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 19.64 0.69 0.44 20.77

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4200861 146662 95111 4442634

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.64 0.69 0.44 20.77

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4200861 146662 95111 4442634

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Saurashtra Solid Indust Pvt Ltd Auto Vision India Pvt Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAECS9355D AACCA3083E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

323786 241339 565125

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

323786 241339 565125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.51 1.13 2.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 323786 241339 565125

Total 323786 241339 565125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.51 1.13 2.64

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

323786 241339 565125

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.51 1.13 2.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

323786 241339 565125

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Dipak Kanayalal Shah Lakshmi Narain Goel Santosh Sitaram Goenka Zaki Abbas Nasser Click here to go back

PAN (II) AVEPS4654B AAAPG1380M AACPG6728R ABFPN3605G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000 243000 587121 985000 2065121

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

250000 243000 587121 985000 2065121

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.14 2.75 4.61 9.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 250000 243000 587121 985000 2065121

Total 250000 243000 587121 985000 2065121

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.17 1.14 2.75 4.61 9.66

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

250000 243000 587121 985000 2065121

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17 1.14 2.75 4.61 9.66

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000 243000 587121 985000 2065121

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 4 10 309 3 326

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63200 29752 413795 1430 508177

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

63200 29752 413795 1430 508177

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3 0.14 1.93 0.01 2.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 63200 29752 413795 1430 508177

Total 63200 29752 413795 1430 508177

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.3 0.14 1.93 0.01 2.38

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

63200 29752 413795 1430 508177

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.3 0.14 1.93 0.01 2.38

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63200 29752 413795 1430 508177

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
Jatender
Kumar
Mehta

ACDPM6847N India
J K
Mehta
HUF

AABHJ9114P India 11.2 Yes Yes 02-09-2002

Total: 11.2 0 0


